Section

DRWnr

K29066
K29067
K29068
K29069
K29070
K29071
K29072
K29073
K29074
K29076

Titel

Flat Facade Panel

Horizontal Joint

Vertical Panel Joint

Inside Corner

Side-Wall Termination

Continuous Outside Corner - Square

Outside Corner - Quirk Miter

Outside Corner - Butt Joint

Continuous Outside Corner with Shiplap Joint

Outside Corner - Shiplap Joint

Section
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DRWnr

K29075
K29087
K29077
K29078
K29079
K29080

Titel

Outside Corner - Rounded

Outside Corner - Rounded Big Radius
Floor Termination

Parapet Cap

Windowsill - Aluminium Flashing

Windowsill - Corian® Return

Not Applicable

K29082
K29083
K29084
K29085
K29086

Window Head with Perforated Aluminium Flashing
Window Termination - Radius Corner

Parpet Cap - Corian® Finish

Round Column

Square Column

© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017

Rev. Date| 04 /2017 |Rev.| 1

K29089-NA

DETAIL KEY

DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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Corian® Panel
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Wall-bracket
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29066-NA Flat Facade Panel DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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DuPont™ Tyvek® Weather-Resistive Barrier
Ventilation Gap

Adjustable Clamp

Corian® Panel
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Vertical Profile

Wall-bracket

800000000 S

© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29067-NA | Horizontal Panel Joint DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, dards and admission requi ts for storage, manipulation or p ing, use or impl ion. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requi of good work hip. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recc jations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.

K29068-NA | Vertical Panel Joint DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29069-NA Inside Corner DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29070-NA | Side-Wall Termination DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29071-NA | Continuous Outside Corner - Square DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017

Rev. Date| 04 /2017 |Rev.
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K29072-NA

Outside Corner - Quirk Miter

DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017

Rev. Date| 04 /2017 |Rev.

1

K29073-NA

Outside Corner - Butt Joint

DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017

Rev. Date

04 /2017

Rev.

1

K29074-NA

Continuous Outside Corner with Shiplap Joint

DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its

ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29076-NA | Outside Corner - Shiplap Joint DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.




Sheathing

Cavity Insulation

Exterior Insulation

DuPont™ Tyvek® Weather-Resistive Barrier
Ventilation Gap

Horizontal Profile

Corian® Panel

Adjustable Clamp

Vertical Profile

Wall-bracket

00000000 S

© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29075-NA | Outside Corner - Rounded DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev. 1

K29087-NA | Outside Corner - Rounded Big Radius DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, ipulation or pi ing, use or impl tation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recc jations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29077-NA Floor Termination DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29078-NA | Parapet Cap DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29079-NA | Windowsill - Aluminium Flashing DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29080-NA | Windowsill - Corian® Return DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.

K29082-NA  Window Head with Perforated Aluminium Flashing DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1
K29083-NA | Window Termination - Radius Corner DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government

regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1
K29084-NA | Parapet Cap - Corian® Finish DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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Concrete Column
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Ventilation Gap
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Adjustable Clamp
Vertical Profile
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Reinforcement Profile

© Copyright E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 2017 Rev. Date| 04/2017 |Rev.| 1

K29085-NA | Round Column DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface

DISCLAIMER: E.| du Pont de Nemours and Company , hereinafter referred to as “DuPont "shall not be liable for any direct and/or indirect damage suffered by the buyer or his customers and/or users as a consequence of disregarding or incorrectly using
the instructions, standards and admission requirements for storage, manipulation or processing, use or implementation. Neither shall “DuPont’be liable in case the buyer or his customers and/or users do not comply with the applicable government
regulations or in the event that the delivered goods are applied in violation with the applicable government regulations. The advice and recommendations by “DuPont’have an advisory nature only and shall be provided by the seller, to the best of its
ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
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K29086-NA | Square Column DuPont™ Corian® Solid Surface
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ability and understanding in conformity with the requirements of good workmanship. The advice and recommendations given do not contain any guarantees. In no way is the buyer or his customers and/or users released from any obligation to investigate
the soundness of any advice and recommendations for the intended application. Advice and recommendations by DuPont only relate to DuPont products, except when DuPont states otherwise, explicitly and in writing.
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